Group

G06 Grupp A

G06 Grupp A
G04-05 Play Off
TABLE OFFICIAL
G06 Grupp B

G06 Grupp B
TABLE OFFICIAL
B04-05 Play Off
G04-05 9-12 place
G04-05 9-12 place
G04-05 Play Off

B06 13-18 place Group H
B06 13-18 place Group G

B04-05 Play Off
GO07 Play Off

B06 5-8 place

B06 5-8 place
GO07 Play Off
G04-05 9-12 place
GO06 5-6 place
B04-05 9-14 place
B04-05 9-14 place
GO06 Play Off
G04-05 5-8 place
G04-05 5-8 place
GO06 Play Off
G04-05 Play Off
B06 9-12 place
G04-05 9-12 place
G04-05 Play Off
B04-05 5-8 place
G04-05 5-8 place
B04-05 Play Off

Round

Final

Final

9-12

9-12
Bronze

Bronze
Semifinal
5-8
5-8
Semifinal
11-12
5-6
9-12
9-12
Semifinal
5-8
5-8
Semifinal
Semifinal
9-12
9-10
Semifinal
7-8
5-6
Semifinal

Day
09/04
09/04
09/04

09/04
09/04

09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04

Time
8:20
9:40

19:15

20:45
11:00

12:20

19:15

20:45
8:05
9:25

17:45
8:05
9:25

19:15

13:40

16:15

19:10

15:10

16:35

20:35
8:05
9:25

17:55

10:45

12:05

19:15

10:50

13:40

15:05

12:15

16:25

20:40

10:40

Gym
Pershagenhallen
Pershagenhallen
Talje A

Talje A
Pershagenhallen
Pershagenhallen
Talje A

Talje A
Rosenborg
Rosenborg
Rosenborg
Vastergard A
Vastergard A
Rosenborg
Pershagenhallen
Vastergard A
Vastergard A
Pershagenhallen
Pershagenhallen
Pershagenhallen
Talje B

Talje B
Pershagenhallen
Télje B

Télje B
Pershagenhallen
Rosenborg
Rosenborg
Rosenborg
Rosenborg
Rosenborg
Rosenborg

Talje A

Crew number
1
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Camp
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced

1 ref from crew 1 = Table official

1 ref from crew 2 = Table official



G04-05 5-8 place
G04-05 13-15 place
B04-05 Play Off
B06 13-14 place
B04-05 5-8 place
GO08 Grupp A

GO08 Grupp A

B06 Play Off
B04-05 9-14 place
G04-05 13-15 place
B06 Play Off
G04-05 13-15 place
BO7 Play Off

BO7 Play Off

BO7 Play Off

B0O7 Play Off

B0O7 5-8 place
B04-05 5-8 place
B06 Play Off

B06 Play Off
B04-05 5-8 place
B06 Play Off

B06 Play Off
B04-05 9-14 place
B0O7 15-16 place
B07 13-14 place
B09 13-15 place
B04-05 13-14 place
BO7 5-8 place

B09 9-12 place
B09 9-12 place
G09 5-8 place

B08 13-17 place
B08 13-17 place

7-8

Semifinal
13-14
5-6

Semifinal
11-12

Semifinal

1/4 Final
1/4 Final
1/4 Final
1/4 Final
5-8
5-8
1/4 Final
1/4 Final
5-8
1/4 Final
1/4 Final
9-10
15-16
13-14

13-14 place
5-8
9-12
9-12
5-6
13-16
13-20

09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04

18:45
20:10
12:05
14:45
16:05
8:00
9:20
17:45
13:25
14:45
20:35
8:00
9:20
10:40
12:05
13:25
16:05
8:00
10:45
12:10
9:20
13:30
14:55
13:25
16:05
17:25
8:45
14:45
17:25
8:45
10:05
19:35
11:25
12:45

Taljegymnasiet
Taljegymnasiet
Talje A

Talje A

Talje A
Viksberg
Viksberg
Vastergard A
Télje B

Télje B
Vastergard A
Taljegymnasiet
Taljegymnasiet
Taljegymnasiet
Taljegymnasiet
Taljegymnasiet
Taljegymnasiet
Talje A
Vastergard A
Vastergard A
Talje A
Vastergard A
Vastergard A
Talje A

Télje B

Télje B
Ostertéljehallen
Taljegymnasiet
Taljegymnasiet
Gartuna
Gartuna
Gartuna
Gartuna
Gartuna

11
11
12
12
12
13
13
13
14
14
14
15
15
15
16
16
16
17
17
17
18
18
18
19
19
19
20
20
20
21
21
21
22
22

Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main



B09 13-15 place
G07 5-8 place
G07 5-8 place
B06 17-18 place
B08 9-12 place
B07 9-12 place
B0O7 9-12 place
B08 13-17 place
G09 5-8 place
G09 17-20 place
G09 17-20 place
GO09 5-8 place
G09 5-8 place
G09 9-12 place
G09 9-12 place
B09 5-8 place
GO09 Play Off
GO09 Play Off
B09 5-8 place
B09 Play Off
G09 17-20 place
G09 17-20 place
B09 Play Off
B09 13-15 place
B09 9-12 place
B09 9-12 place
B09 5-8 place
B09 5-8 place
B06 9-12 place
GO08 13-17 place
G09 13-20 place
GO08 13-17 place
G09 13-20 place
G08 13-17 place

5-8
5-8
17-18
11-12
9-12
9-12
13-16
7-8
17-20
17-20
5-8
5-8
9-12
9-12
5-8
Semifinal
Semifinal
5-8
Semifinal
19-20
17-18
Semifinal

9-10
11-12
7-8
5-6
9-12
13-20
15-16
13-16
13-14
13-16

09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04

20:55
8:25
9:45

14:10

15:30
11:10

12:30

16:50

18:15
8:00
9:20

12:00

10:40

13:25

14:45

10:05

16:10

17:35
11:30

12:50

18:55

20:20

14:15

15:35

18:15

16:55

19:35

20:55

12:20

13:40

16:30

15:00

17:55

19:15

Gartuna
Lillhaga
Lillhaga
Gartuna
Gartuna
Lillhaga
Lillhaga
Gartuna
Gartuna
Brunnsang
Brunnsang
Brunnsang
Brunnsang
Brunnsang
Brunnsang
Ostertaljehallen
Brunnsang
Brunnsang
Ostertéljehallen
Ostertaljehallen
Brunnsang
Brunnsang
Ostertaljehallen
Ostertaljehallen
Ostertaljehallen
Ostertaljehallen
Ostertéljehallen
Ostertaljehallen
Ronnaskolan
Ronnaskolan
Ronnaskolan
Ronnaskolan
Ronnaskolan
Ronnaskolan

22
23
23
23
23
24
24
24
24
25
25
25
26
26
26
27
27
27
28
28
28
28
29
29
29
30
30
30
31
31
31
32
32
32

Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main



B07 13-18 place Group H
B07 13-18 place Group G
G09 13-20 place
G09 13-20 place
G07 9-12 place
G07 9-12 place
GO07 5-8 place
G07 5-8 place
G09 9-12 place
GO08 Play Off
GO08 Play Off
G09 9-12 place
GO08 9-12 place
GO08 Play Off
GO08 9-12 place
GO08 Play Off
G06 7-8 place
G08 5-8 place
B08 9-12 place
B08 9-12 place
B08 Play off
B08 Play off
B08 Play off
B08 Play off
B08 Play off
B08 5-8 place
B08 5-8 place
B08 Play off
B06 15-16 place
B08 9-12 place
B07 17-18 place
GO06 9-10 place
B10 9-12 place
B10 9-12 place

13-16
13-16
11-12
9-10
7-8
5-6
9-10
1/4 Final
1/4 Final
11-12
9-12
1/4 Final
9-12
1/4 Final
7-8
5-8
9-12
9-12
1/4 Final
1/4 Final
1/4 Final
1/4 Final
Semifinal
5-8
5-8
Semifinal
15-16
9-10
17-18
9-10
9-12
9-12

09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04

8:10
9:30
12:15
10:55
13:35
14:55
16:20
17:45
20:30
10:45
12:05
19:10
13:30
14:50
17:35
16:15
19:00
20:20
8:10
9:30
12:15
10:55
13:35
15:00
20:40
16:25
17:45
19:10
13:50
15:15
16:40
18:00
8:35
9:55

Snackviken
Snackviken
Snackviken
Snackviken
Snackviken
Snackviken
Snackviken
Snackviken
Snackviken
Viksberg
Viksberg
Snackviken
Viksberg
Viksberg
Viksberg
Viksberg
Viksberg
Viksberg
Wasa
Wasa
Wasa
Wasa
Wasa
Wasa
Wasa
Wasa
Wasa
Wasa
Lillhaga
Lillhaga
Lillhaga
Lillhaga
Bjorkesta
Bjorkesta

33
33
33
34
34
34
35
35
35
36
36
36
37
37
37
38
38
38
39
39
39
40
40
40
40
41
41
41
42
42
42
42

2P0 1
2P0 1

Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
2PO
2PO



B10 Play Off
B10 Play Off
B10 Play Off
B10 Play Off
B10 9-12 place
B10 Play Off
G10 13-15 place
G10 Play Off
B10 Play Off
G08 5-8 place
G10 Play Off
G10 Play Off
G10 9-12 place
G10 5-8 place
G10 5-8 place
G10 Play Off
G10 Play Off
G10 9-12 place
B10 13-16 place
B10 13-16 place
B10 5-8 place
B10 5-8 place
G10 Play Off
G10 9-12 place
G10 13-15 place
B10 13-16 place
B10 9-12 place
G10 13-15 place
G10 9-12 place
B10 13-16 place

1/4 Final
1/4 Final
1/4 Final
1/4 Final
11-12
Semifinal

1/4 Final
Semifinal
5-8
1/4 Final
1/4 Final
9-12
5-8
5-8
Semifinal
Semifinal
9-10
13-16
13-16
5-8
5-8
1/4 Final
9-12

15-16
9-10

11-12
13-14

09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04

11:15
12:40
14:00
15:20
16:40
18:05
8:30
9:50
19:30
20:50
11:10
12:30
13:55
15:20
16:40
18:00
19:20
20:45
8:10
9:30
19:20
20:40
10:50
12:15
13:35
15:00
16:20
17:40
19:05
20:30

Bjorkesta
Bjorkesta
Bjorkesta
Bjorkesta
Bjorkesta
Bjorkesta
Turinge
Turinge
Bjorkesta
Bjorkesta
Turinge
Turinge
Turinge
Turinge
Turinge
Turinge
Turinge
Turinge
Vastergard B
Vastergard B
Lillhaga
Lillhaga
Vastergard B
Vastergard B
Vastergard B
Vastergard B
Vastergard B
Vastergard B
Vastergard B
Vastergard B

2P0 1
2P0 1
2P0 2
2P0 2
2P0 2
2P0 2
2PO 3
2P0 3
2P0 3
2P0 3
2P0 4
2P0 4
2P0 4
2P0 4
2PO 5
2PO 5
2PO 5
2PO 5
2PO 6
2PO 6
2PO 6
2PO 6
2PO7
2PO7
2PO 7
2PO 7
2P0 8
2P0 8
2PO 8
2PO 8

2PO
2PO
2PO
2PO
2P0
2P0
2PO
2PO
2PO
2PO
2PO
2PO
2P0
2P0
2P0
2PO
2PO
2PO
2PO
2PO
2PO
2P0
2P0
2P0
2PO
2PO
2PO
2PO
2P0
2P0



